

Free2move eSolutions Debuts at Flotte! 2025 in Düsseldorf

• **Flotte! Der Branchentreff 2025**, a premier event for fleet management and mobility solutions in Germany, serves as the platform for Free2move eSolutions to present its business charging solutions.

Milan, 26 March 2025 – Free2move eSolutions is proud to announce its inaugural participation in **Flotte! 2025**, Germany's leading trade fair for fleet management and mobility solutions, taking place at the **Düsseldorf Exhibition Centre from 26 to 27 March**. This marks the company's first appearance at an exhibition dedicated to fleet managers in Germany.

Located at **Booth 107 in Hall 6**, Free2move eSolutions is showcasing its state-of-the-art charging solutions, underscoring its commitment to advancing the transition towards a cleaner, more accessible, and efficient electric mobility ecosystem. As a joint venture between Stellantis and NHOA, the company offers technologies tailored to the needs of private users, businesses, and fleet managers, ensuring intelligent and seamless charging experiences.

Flotte! 2025 emphasizes networking, discussions, and a specialized program, aligning with Free2move eSolutions' mission to drive innovation in sustainable transportation. The event brings together the main service providers in the fleet industry, providing an ideal platform for the company to engage with industry professionals and showcase its hardware and digital charging solutions.

As the electric vehicle market continues to expand, Free2move eSolutions remains dedicated to providing cutting-edge solutions that make e-mobility more accessible and efficient for all. By participating in Flotte! 2025, the company demonstrates its leadership in shaping the future of sustainable mobility within the fleet industry.

Free2move eSolutions

Free2move eSolutions is a joint venture between Stellantis and NHOA, founded to support and facilitate the transition to electric mobility, by taking an active role in achieving accessible, clean mobility. To do so, it provides a wide range of consumers with innovative, tailor-made services that contribute to reducing CO₂emissions.

Visit our website: www.esolutions.free2move.com.



Follow us on LinkedIn



Follow us on Facebook



Follow us on Instagram



Follow us on YouTube

Press Contact, Natalia Helueni, Corporate Communication, tel.: +39 333 2148455, natalia.helueni@f2m-esolutions.com

